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Kategorie 5, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Meier Staschia 03 GETU Büren a.A. 9.50 9.15 9.30 9.55 37.50 G 

2 Kaufmann Anna 01 TV Frutigen 9.30 9.60 9.05 9.40 37.35 S 

3 Langensand Anja 04 GETU Obwalden 9.30 9.00 9.40 9.55 37.25 B 

4 Wyss Elina 04 Gym Center Emme 9.70 9.10 9.05 9.35 37.20 * 

5 Mosimann Nina 01 TV Frutigen 9.40 9.00 9.35 9.25 37.00 * 

6 Schmid Fiona 03 BTV Bern 9.55 9.40 8.50 9.40 36.85 * 

7 Nyfeler Leonie 00 Gym Center Emme 9.70 9.05 8.95 9.00 36.70 * 

8 Oppliger Zoë 04 BTV Bern 9.65 9.25 8.45 9.30 36.65 * 

9 Fankhauser Jasmin 02 BTV Bern 9.35 9.25 8.40 9.65 36.65 * 

10 Odermatt Lisa Maria 02 GETU Obwalden 9.20 9.20 8.75 9.35 36.50 * 

11 Sommer Lia 00 Gym Center Emme 9.65 9.10 8.40 9.25 36.40 * 

12 Knöri Anna 00 GETU Meiringen 9.35 9.25 8.80 8.95 36.35 * 

13 Ulivi Elyne 03 Ardon 9.35 9.10 8.25 9.55 36.25 * 

14 Eggenberg Leonie 03 BTV Bern 9.20 9.20 8.50 9.35 36.25 * 

15 Ruppanner Sarah 04 TV Belp 9.35 9.05 8.65 9.15 36.20 * 

16 Aebi Eva 00 Gym Center Emme 9.10 9.20 9.00 8.90 36.20 * 

17 Rufibach Ladina 02 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.05 9.05 8.70 36.10 * 

18 Michel Lia 04 GETU Obwalden 9.15 9.10 8.75 9.10 36.10 * 

19 Rosa Emma 01 Uvrier-Sports 9.35 8.75 8.55 9.40 36.05 * 

20 Pauli Livia 03 TV Zollikofen 8.60 9.25 9.30 8.90 36.05 * 

21 Läng Nicole 02 Gym Center Emme 9.55 9.30 8.25 8.90 36.00 * 

22 Mathys Michelle 01 TV Lyss 9.30 8.90 8.85 8.80 35.85 * 

23 Benz Paula 99 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.10 9.25 8.85 8.65 35.85 * 

24 Pugin Erine 03 Uvrier-Sports 9.05 9.00 8.45 9.30 35.80 * 

25 Bortignon Emilia 02 Gym Center Emme 9.00 8.80 8.85 9.10 35.75 * 

26 Senn Alexandra 00 TV Kallnach 9.20 8.70 8.50 9.30 35.70 * 

27 Müller Alissia 00 GETU Brügg 9.00 8.60 8.65 9.40 35.65 * 

28 Gschwind Fabienne 01 TV Wolfwil 9.00 8.75 8.85 9.00 35.60 * 

29 Batista Rita 03 Ardon 8.85 8.70 8.75 9.25 35.55 * 

30 Bigler Nadja 01 TV Belp 9.10 8.50 9.20 8.70 35.50 * 

31 Zimmermann Andrea 03 GETU Meiringen 9.05 8.75 8.85 8.85 35.50 * 

32 Schneider Annalena 05 BTV Bern 9.15 8.35 8.75 9.15 35.40 * 

33 Murri Anna 01 GETU Büren a.A. 8.80 9.10 8.90 8.60 35.40 * 

34 Manser Hannah 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.60 8.85 8.85 9.10 35.40 * 

35 Seiler Elina 02 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.00 9.05 8.65 8.70 35.40 * 

36 Stirnimann Rosetta 03 BTV Bern 9.15 8.90 8.30 9.00 35.35 * 

37 Hänsenberger Lara 99 TV Zollikofen 9.00 9.05 8.85 8.45 35.35 * 

38 Büchler Tabea 02 TV Lyss 9.00 8.45 8.50 9.35 35.30 * 

39 Blank Cleo 00 BTV Bern 9.20 8.60 8.75 8.75 35.30 * 

40 Stauffer Gioia 02 Gym Center Emme 9.25 8.65 8.25 9.10 35.25 * 

41 Lanz Flavia 00 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.70 9.00 8.45 9.10 35.25 * 

42 Stalder Simea 03 Gym Center Emme 9.00 9.05 8.15 9.05 35.25 * 

43 Zufferey Julie 01 Uvrier-Sports 9.15 8.45 8.50 9.10 35.20 * 

44 Schild Kyra 00 TV Innertkirchen 8.70 9.05 8.40 9.05 35.20 * 

45 Moor Sharon 01 GETU Meiringen 9.10 8.60 8.90 8.55 35.15 * 

46 Kehrli Michelle 00 TV Innertkirchen 8.85 9.10 8.45 8.75 35.15 * 

47 Marti Andrea 98 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.80 8.90 8.30 9.10 35.10 * 

48 Trummer Aurélie 02 FSG TAVANNES 9.00 8.60 8.60 8.85 35.05 * 

49 Schmid Zoe 02 TV Leuk-Susten 8.95 8.80 8.35 8.95 35.05 * 

50 Camenzind Hannah 03 BTV Bern 8.90 9.20 8.15 8.75 35.00 * 

51 Fürst Jeanne-Marie 04 TV Wolfwil 9.00 8.65 8.85 8.50 35.00 * 

52 Luterbacher Anja 03 TV Wolfwil 8.90 8.30 8.55 9.20 34.95 * 

53 Vuilleumier Lola 04 FSG TAVANNES 9.20 8.55 8.20 9.00 34.95 * 

54 Röthlisberger Rebecca 01 BTV Bern 9.05 8.90 7.85 9.15 34.95 * 

55 Schuler Katja 01 TV Ittigen 8.75 9.00 8.60 8.60 34.95 * 

56 Hodel Nikita 00 TV Weiningen 8.95 8.75 8.50 8.70 34.90 * 

57 Basler Lara 03 GETU Büren a.A. 9.10 7.65 8.85 9.25 34.85 * 
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58 Kirchhofer Jeanine 97 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.15 8.70 8.75 9.25 34.85 * 

59 Nägeli Afra 01 GETU Meiringen 8.75 8.95 7.95 9.20 34.85 * 

60 Hertig Amy 02 GETU Obwalden 9.20 8.85 7.60 9.15 34.80 * 

61 von Rohr Rahel 03 TV Wolfwil 8.65 8.50 8.50 9.15 34.80 * 

62 Egger Carmen 01 TV Belp 8.80 8.50 8.60 8.90 34.80 * 

63 Tschopp Laurianne 02 Sierre GYM 8.80 8.40 8.75 8.85 34.80 * 

64 Wittwer Anne-Lia 05 BTV Bern 8.75 8.70 8.35 8.95 34.75 * 

65 Affolter Fabienne 00 GETU Büren a.A. 9.15 8.60 8.40 8.55 34.70 * 

66 Zbinden Vanessa 01 TV Lyss 8.50 8.45 8.80 8.95 34.70 * 

67 Batista Inès 03 Ardon 9.00 8.95 8.00 8.70 34.65 * 

68 Stucki Milena 02 GETU Heimberg 8.55 8.85 8.35 8.90 34.65 * 

69 Fürst Valeria 03 TV Wolfwil 9.20 8.70 8.00 8.70 34.60 * 

70 Habegger Céline 02 TV Lyss 9.05 8.55 8.05 8.95 34.60 * 

71 Bürgi Mia 03 TV Wolfwil 8.45 8.45 8.70 9.00 34.60 * 

72 Brawand Larissa 01 GETU Brügg 8.70 8.85 8.10 8.90 34.55 * 

73 Pugin Axelle 05 Uvrier-Sports 9.55 8.40 8.15 8.40 34.50 * 

74 Meyer Nadine 01 TV Innertkirchen 9.00 8.30 8.70 8.50 34.50 * 

75 Messerli Jil 01 TV Lyss 8.80 8.60 8.65 8.45 34.50 * 

76 Schmutz Janine 03 BTV Bern 9.05 8.65 7.90 8.85 34.45 * 

77 Oberli Sabrina 98 TV Aarberg 9.00 8.35 8.85 8.25 34.45 * 

78 Barrer Sara 03 TV Wolfwil 8.90 8.65 8.70 8.20 34.45 * 

79 Huwiler Ramona 04 TV Wolfwil 8.85 8.45 8.70 8.45 34.45 * 

80 Affolter Marina 02 BTV Bern 9.20 8.55 7.85 8.75 34.35 * 

81 Jakob Lisa 02 TV Wolfwil 8.70 8.50 8.25 8.90 34.35 * 

82 Knöri Lena 03 GETU Meiringen 8.75 8.25 8.65 8.65 34.30 * 

83 Zbinden Fabienne 01 TV Zollikofen 8.55 9.20 8.30 8.20 34.25 * 

84 Amorim Gomes Melany 03 TV Orpund 8.85 8.30 8.40 8.70 34.25 * 

85 Zweiacker Shelley 03 TV Belp 9.15 8.55 8.20 8.30 34.20 * 

86 Münger Alina 02 BTV Bern 9.05 8.35 8.60 8.20 34.20 * 

87 Hügli Ariane 01 TV Kirchberg BE 9.00 8.30 8.60 8.30 34.20 * 

88 Mabillard Aline 02 Uvrier-Sports 9.00 8.35 8.30 8.55 34.20 * 

89 Schlatter Rahel 99 TV Lyss 9.05 8.85 7.50 8.75 34.15 * 

90 Streit Nuria 04 BTV Bern 8.90 8.20 8.25 8.80 34.15 * 

91 Plüss Priska 03 GETU Heimberg 8.55 8.40 8.35 8.85 34.15 * 

92 Sonnenschein Lou 02 TV Belp 8.90 8.35 8.35 8.50 34.10  

93 Wyss Céline 01 TV Kirchberg BE 8.75 8.35 8.10 8.90 34.10  

94 Meshesha Sara 04 Sierre GYM 8.75 8.20 8.60 8.55 34.10  

95 Meister Salome 01 TV Kirchberg BE 9.00 7.70 8.55 8.80 34.05  

96 Rüfenacht Sara 04 TV Lyss 8.80 7.85 8.65 8.75 34.05  

97 Fuchs Mara 02 TV Orpund 8.90 8.65 8.00 8.45 34.00  

98 Lauper Anna 03 GETU Büren a.A. 9.10 8.70 6.90 9.25 33.95  

99 Aeschbacher Kim 01 GETU Büren a.A. 9.00 8.05 8.45 8.45 33.95  

100 Rufibach Lynn 01 GETU Meiringen 8.90 8.35 8.25 8.45 33.95  

101 Kunz Sandra 00 GETU Meiringen 8.90 8.45 7.90 8.70 33.95  

102 Fort Nolwenn 02 Ardon 8.70 8.25 8.15 8.85 33.95  

103 Allet Charlotte 01 Ardon 8.80 8.40 8.20 8.50 33.90  

104 Syla Donika 04 FSG TAVANNES 9.05 8.05 7.75 9.00 33.85  

105 Oberli Nina 00 GETU Melchnau 8.55 8.10 8.30 8.90 33.85  

106 Herzog Sara 02 TV Wohlen BE 8.40 8.80 8.85 7.80 33.85  

107 Zbinden Ramona 99 TV Zollikofen 8.35 8.80 8.15 8.55 33.85  

108 Marti Janina 03 Sierre GYM 8.40 8.75 7.90 8.80 33.85  

109 Vuistiner Emilie 02 Sierre GYM 8.90 7.75 8.35 8.80 33.80  

110 Affolter Leonie 03 TV Wolfwil 8.60 8.25 8.05 8.90 33.80  

111 Däpp Bigna 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.70 7.55 8.75 8.80 33.80  

112 Streit Anna 01 TV Belp 9.40 8.15 8.90 7.25 33.70  

113 Binggeli Nina 03 GETU Schwarzenburg 9.30 8.00 7.15 9.25 33.70  

114 Ryser Sarah 01 GETU Brügg 8.70 8.55 8.65 7.80 33.70  

115 König Malin 00 TV Belp 8.35 8.45 8.60 8.30 33.70  

116 Huwiler Jasmin 01 TV Wolfwil 8.70 8.60 7.55 8.80 33.65  
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117 Nhan Duc Mia 03 GETU Brügg 8.70 8.30 8.05 8.60 33.65  

118 Grand Clea 01 TV Leuk-Susten 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.35 33.60  

119 Rüger Laura 00 TV Orpund 9.10 8.10 8.10 8.25 33.55  

120 Josi Tanja 00 GETU Adelboden 8.95 7.90 8.10 8.60 33.55  

121 Hänni Celine 01 Gym Center Emme 8.05 8.85 7.50 9.10 33.50  

122 Hefti Vanessa 96 TV Zweisimmen 8.80 7.95 8.20 8.55 33.50  

123 Ettlin Anna 03 GETU Obwalden 8.90 7.55 8.00 9.00 33.45  

124 Breakspeare Rebecca 03 BTV Bern 9.00 8.35 7.70 8.40 33.45  

125 Gempeler Nina 02 TV Zweisimmen 8.75 7.70 8.45 8.55 33.45  

126 Mathey Ophélie 02 Ardon 8.75 8.30 7.95 8.40 33.40  

127 Berclaz Lucie 03 Uvrier-Sports 8.45 8.50 8.15 8.30 33.40  

128 Aeschlimann Sophia 03 BTV Bern 8.60 8.65 8.00 8.05 33.30  

129 Zimmermann Sarah 02 BTV Bern 9.05 7.90 7.75 8.50 33.20  

130 Brunner Alisa 99 TV Kallnach 8.55 8.10 8.25 8.30 33.20  

131 Rohrer Fabienne 02 GETU Obwalden 8.10 8.10 8.40 8.55 33.15  

132 Fuhrer Nina 03 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.40 8.50 7.90 8.35 33.15  

133 Roux Chloé 04 Uvrier-Sports 9.10 8.10 7.90 8.00 33.10  

134 Utiger Annina 99 GETU Heimberg 8.25 7.75 8.20 8.80 33.00  

135 Kuratli Franziska 01 TV Kirchberg BE 8.70 8.15 7.75 8.40 33.00  

136 Donnat Luna 02 GETU Brügg 8.35 8.05 8.15 8.45 33.00  

137 Lehmann Jana 02 TV Leissigen 8.10 7.75 8.75 8.35 32.95  

138 von Flüe Stefanie 02 GETU Obwalden 8.70 7.65 8.15 8.45 32.95  

139 Ettlin Giulia 02 GETU Obwalden 8.10 8.10 8.20 8.55 32.95  

140 Bögli Jana 98 GETU Melchnau 8.25 7.70 8.20 8.75 32.90  

141 Kestens Yucca 02 TV Leuk-Susten 8.65 8.20 8.05 8.00 32.90  

142 Büttiker Noémie 03 Ardon 8.95 8.55 6.95 8.40 32.85  

143 Perreten Julia 01 TV Zweisimmen 8.90 8.15 7.40 8.40 32.85  

144 Masserey Clémence 02 Sierre GYM 8.40 8.05 8.10 8.30 32.85  

145 Rudolf Janina 01 GETU Melchnau 8.20 7.90 8.30 8.40 32.80  

146 Fryand Laura 01 TV Leuk-Susten 8.75 7.45 8.35 8.20 32.75  

147 Jenni Michelle 01 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.70 7.75 7.95 8.35 32.75  

148 Wenger Elena 03 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.75 7.75 7.85 8.35 32.70  

149 Fischer Kim 99 TV Belp 8.70 7.75 7.60 8.65 32.70  

150 Morina Genta 04 TV Leuk-Susten 8.80 7.30 7.70 8.85 32.65  

151 Minder Susanne 01 Gym Center Emme 8.35 8.20 8.10 8.00 32.65  

152 Stauffer Noëlle 02 TV Orpund 8.55 7.95 8.10 7.95 32.55  

153 Karajiannis Maria 02 BTV Bern 8.45 7.85 7.75 8.45 32.50  

154 Barth Axelle 00 TV Aarberg 8.60 7.80 8.75 7.30 32.45  

155 Nava Sara 04 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.90 7.85 7.20 8.40 32.35  

156 Brauen Jana 00 TV Lyss 8.50 7.30 8.20 8.35 32.35  

157 Sempach Angela 01 GETU Heimberg 8.30 7.80 7.90 8.30 32.30  

158 Grichting Lea 02 TV Leuk-Susten 8.70 7.40 7.70 8.45 32.25  

159 Cotting Livia 02 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.30 8.35 7.80 7.80 32.25  

160 Widmer Saja 02 TV Wolfwil 7.90 8.05 8.55 7.70 32.20  

161 Steiger Jennifer 02 TV Leissigen 8.65 6.00 9.10 8.40 32.15  

162 Liaci Léana 04 FSG Martigny-Octoduria 8.30 7.55 7.80 8.45 32.10  

163 Rentsch Sandra 99 TV Signau 7.95 8.20 8.00 7.85 32.00  

164 Pengsakul Sirima 01 BTV Bern 8.40 8.15 7.05 8.30 31.90  

165 Wüthrich Tabea 00 GETU Heimberg 7.90 7.95 8.05 7.90 31.80  

166 Hegi Annick 98 TV Aarberg 8.05 7.40 8.35 7.90 31.70  

167 Morina Edona 02 TV Leuk-Susten 8.50 7.70 7.75 7.50 31.45  

168 Vorderegger Sarah 01 TV Zweisimmen 8.75 7.70 6.80 7.85 31.10  

169 Geissbühler Silvia 96 TV Aarberg 8.35 6.80 7.90 8.05 31.10  

170 Glarner Janina 01 GETU Adelboden 8.60 7.30 7.25 7.85 31.00  

171 Luyet Emma 03 FSG Martigny-Octoduria 7.90 7.25 7.25 8.40 30.80  

172 Schlup Celyna 00 TV Kirchberg BE 8.20 7.40 8.15 7.05 30.80  

173 Colijn Caroline 01 GETU Spiez-Einigen 7.30 7.75 7.45 7.75 30.25  

174 Stähli Melanie 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.20 7.50 7.05 7.40 30.15  

175 Klopfenstein Andrea 00 GETU Adelboden 7.65 7.35 7.45 7.65 30.10  
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176 Studer Laura 00 TV Kirchberg BE 7.75 6.90 7.30 7.90 29.85  

177 Remund Susi 00 GETU Schwarzenburg 7.25 6.90 7.40 7.60 29.15  

 
 

Team Kategorie 5, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total  Total  A 

1 Langensand Anja 04 GETU Obwalden 1 9.30 9.00 9.40 9.55 37.25 109.85 * 

Michel Lia 04 9.15 9.10 8.75 9.10 36.10 

Odermatt Lisa Maria 02 9.20 9.20 8.75 9.35 36.50 

2 Eggenberg Leonie 03 BTV Bern 1 9.20 9.20 8.50 9.35 36.25 109.75 * 

Fankhauser Jasmin 02 9.35 9.25 8.40 9.65 36.65 

Schmid Fiona 03 9.55 9.40 8.50 9.40 36.85 

Blank Cleo 00 9.20 8.60 8.75 8.75 35.30 

Streichnote 35.30 

3 Aebi Eva 00 Gym Center Emme 
1 

9.10 9.20 9.00 8.90 36.20 109.30 * 

Bortignon Emilia 02 9.00 8.80 8.85 9.10 35.75 

Nyfeler Leonie 00 9.70 9.05 8.95 9.00 36.70 

Sommer Lia 00 9.65 9.10 8.40 9.25 36.40 

Streichnote 35.75 

3 Läng Nicole 02 Gym Center Emme 
2 

9.55 9.30 8.25 8.90 36.00 109.30 * 

Rufibach Ladina 02 9.30 9.05 9.05 8.70 36.10 

Stauffer Gioia 02 9.25 8.65 8.25 9.10 35.25 

Wyss Elina 04 9.70 9.10 9.05 9.35 37.20 

Streichnote 35.25 

5 Basler Lara 03 GETU Büren a.A. 9.10 7.65 8.85 9.25 34.85 107.75  

Lauper Anna 03 9.10 8.70 6.90 9.25 33.95 

Meier Staschia 03 9.50 9.15 9.30 9.55 37.50 

Murri Anna 01 8.80 9.10 8.90 8.60 35.40 

Streichnote 33.95 

6 Mabillard Aline 02 Uvrier-Sports 9.00 8.35 8.30 8.55 34.20 107.05  

Pugin Erine 03 9.05 9.00 8.45 9.30 35.80 

Rosa Emma 01 9.35 8.75 8.55 9.40 36.05 

Zufferey Julie 01 9.15 8.45 8.50 9.10 35.20 

Streichnote 34.20 

7 Camenzind Hannah 03 BTV Bern 2 8.90 9.20 8.15 8.75 35.00 107.00  

Oppliger Zoë 04 9.65 9.25 8.45 9.30 36.65 

Röthlisberger 
Rebecca 

01 9.05 8.90 7.85 9.15 34.95 

Stirnimann Rosetta 03 9.15 8.90 8.30 9.00 35.35 

Streichnote 34.95 

8 Benz Paula 99 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.10 9.25 8.85 8.65 35.85 106.50  

Seiler Elina 02 9.00 9.05 8.65 8.70 35.40 

Lanz Flavia 00 8.70 9.00 8.45 9.10 35.25 

Kirchhofer Jeanine 97 8.15 8.70 8.75 9.25 34.85 

Streichnote 34.85 

9 Zimmermann Andrea 03 GETU Meiringen 1 9.05 8.75 8.85 8.85 35.50 105.80  

Kunz Sandra 00 8.90 8.45 7.90 8.70 33.95 

Rufibach Lynn 01 8.90 8.35 8.25 8.45 33.95 

Knöri Anna 00 9.35 9.25 8.80 8.95 36.35 

Streichnote 33.95 

10 Pauli Livia 03 TV Zollikofen 8.60 9.25 9.30 8.90 36.05 105.65  

Hänsenberger Lara 99 9.00 9.05 8.85 8.45 35.35 

Zbinden Ramona 99 8.35 8.80 8.15 8.55 33.85 

Zbinden Fabienne 01 8.55 9.20 8.30 8.20 34.25 

Streichnote 33.85 

11 Schild Kyra 00 TV Innertkirchen 8.70 9.05 8.40 9.05 35.20 104.85  

Meyer Nadine 01 9.00 8.30 8.70 8.50 34.50 

Kehrli Michelle 00 8.85 9.10 8.45 8.75 35.15 
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12 Zweiacker Shelley 03 TV Belp 1 9.15 8.55 8.20 8.30 34.20 104.50  

Ruppanner Sarah 04 9.35 9.05 8.65 9.15 36.20 

Sonnenschein Lou 02 8.90 8.35 8.35 8.50 34.10 

13 Knöri Lena 03 GETU Meiringen 2 8.75 8.25 8.65 8.65 34.30 104.30  

Nägeli Afra 01 8.75 8.95 7.95 9.20 34.85 

Moor Sharon 01 9.10 8.60 8.90 8.55 35.15 

14 Brawand Larissa 01 GETU Brügg 8.70 8.85 8.10 8.90 34.55 103.90  

Müller Alissia 00 9.00 8.60 8.65 9.40 35.65 

Nhan Duc Mia 03 8.70 8.30 8.05 8.60 33.65 

Ryser Sarah 01 8.70 8.55 8.65 7.80 33.70 

Streichnote 33.65 

15 Syla Donika 04 FSG TAVANNES 9.05 8.05 7.75 9.00 33.85 103.85  

Trummer Aurélie 02 9.00 8.60 8.60 8.85 35.05 

Vuilleumier Lola 04 9.20 8.55 8.20 9.00 34.95 

16 Bigler Nadja 01 TV Belp 2 9.10 8.50 9.20 8.70 35.50 102.90  

König Malin 00 8.35 8.45 8.60 8.30 33.70 

Streit Anna 01 9.40 8.15 8.90 7.25 33.70 

17 Grand Clea 01 TV Leuk-Susten 1 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.35 33.60 101.55  

Fryand Laura 01 8.75 7.45 8.35 8.20 32.75 

Kestens Yucca 02 8.65 8.20 8.05 8.00 32.90 

Schmid Zoe 02 8.95 8.80 8.35 8.95 35.05 

Streichnote 32.75 

18 Ettlin Anna 03 GETU Obwalden 2 8.90 7.55 8.00 9.00 33.45 101.40  

Hertig Amy 02 9.20 8.85 7.60 9.15 34.80 

Rohrer Fabienne 02 8.10 8.10 8.40 8.55 33.15 

19 Hänni Celine 01 Gym Center Emme 
3 

8.05 8.85 7.50 9.10 33.50 101.40  

Minder Susanne 01 8.35 8.20 8.10 8.00 32.65 

Stalder Simea 03 9.00 9.05 8.15 9.05 35.25 

20 Plüss Priska 03 GETU Heimberg 8.55 8.40 8.35 8.85 34.15 101.10  

Sempach Angela 01 8.30 7.80 7.90 8.30 32.30 

Stucki Milena 02 8.55 8.85 8.35 8.90 34.65 

Wüthrich Tabea 00 7.90 7.95 8.05 7.90 31.80 

Streichnote 31.80 

21 Bögli Jana 98 GETU Melchnau 8.25 7.70 8.20 8.75 32.90 99.55  

Oberli Nina 00 8.55 8.10 8.30 8.90 33.85 

Rudolf Janina 01 8.20 7.90 8.30 8.40 32.80 

22 Cotting Livia 02 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.30 8.35 7.80 7.80 32.25 98.10  

Colijn Caroline 01 7.30 7.75 7.45 7.75 30.25 

Fuhrer Nina 03 8.40 8.50 7.90 8.35 33.15 

Wenger Elena 03 8.75 7.75 7.85 8.35 32.70 

Streichnote 30.25 

23 Grichting Lea 02 TV Leuk-Susten 2 8.70 7.40 7.70 8.45 32.25 96.35  

Morina Edona 02 8.50 7.70 7.75 7.50 31.45 

Morina Genta 04 8.80 7.30 7.70 8.85 32.65 

24 Stähli Melanie 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.20 7.50 7.05 7.40 30.15 96.30  

Nava Sara 04 8.90 7.85 7.20 8.40 32.35 

Däpp Bigna 02 8.70 7.55 8.75 8.80 33.80 

 
 


